P
ro
d
u
c
t S
p
e

n
s
Ordering Information
Order Code  Description
ECCON603PLUSK COND 6+ with CONSEN91B electrode, KCl calibration solutions (84 μS/cm, 1413 μS/cm, 12.88 mS/cm),
 and DI rinse water (60 mL each), Grip-Clip, and batteries in hard carrying case
ECCON603PLUS COND 6+ with CONSEN91B electrode, Grip-Clip, batteries
ECTDS603PLUSK TDS 6+ with CONSEN91B electrode, 442 calibration solutions (50 ppm, 300 ppm, 3000 ppm),
 and DI rinse water (60 mL each), Grip-Clip, and batteries in hard carrying case
ECTDS603PLUS TDS 6+ with CONSEN91B electrode, Grip-Clip, batteries
ECSALT603PLUSK Salt 6+ with CONSEN91B electrode, NaCl calibration solutions (5 ppt, 25 ppt, 45 ppt),
 and DI rinse water (60 mL each), Grip-Clip, and batteries in hard carrying case
ECSALT603PLUS Salt 6+ with CONSEN91B electrode, batteries
CONSEN91B Replacement electrode with ATC, k=1.0
CONSEN72B Epoxy electrode with ATC, k=0.1
GRIPCLIP Grip-Clip electrode holder
Specifications
Models COND 6+ TDS 6+ Salt 6+
Measuring Parameter Conductivity / ºC / ºF TDS / ºC / ºF Salinity / ºC / ºF
Conductivity
Range
(Based on
1.0 Cell Constant)
0.00 - 19.99 µS/cm
20.00 - 199.9 µS/cm
200.0 - 1999 µS/cm
2.00 - 19.99 mS/cm
20.0 - 200.0 mS/cm
–
Resolution 0.05 % full scale –
Accuracy ±1 % of full scale ±1 LSD –
TDS
Range
(Maximum 199.9 ppt
Depending on
TDS Factor Setting)
–
0.00 - 9.99 ppm
10.0 - 99.9 ppm
100 - 999 ppm
1.00 - 9.99 ppt
10.0 - 99.9 ppt
–
Resolution 0.05 % full scale –
Accuracy ±1 % of full scale ±1 LSD –
TDS Factor – 0.30 to 1.00 –
Salinity
Range – 1.0 to 50.0 ppt / 0.1 to 5.00 %
Resolution – 0.1 ppt / 0.01 %
Accuracy – ±1 % full scale
Cal. Points
4 (1 per range) auto,
5 (1 per range) manual
5 (1 per range) manual 1
Temperature
Range 0.0 to 100.0 ºC / 32.0 to 212 ºF (80.0 ºC with supplied probe)